
WWW.TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM

RECEIVEUP TO

ACROSS MOST NEIGHBORHOODS
TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS ADDITIONAL BROKER BONUS

HUGE PRICE 
REDUCTIONS $2,000k$10,000k

BIG SAVINGS ON BRAND NEW HOMES.

EXTENDED UNTIL OCTOBER 31st!

PLAN ADDRESSLOT SQ.FT. BED/BATH/GARAGE PRICE AVAILABLE

LAMBERT M

MCKAY C

WRIGLEY M

ABERNATHY B

OAKLYN C

EDGEWATER D

WRIGLEY D

ABERNATHY M

OLSEN B

OAKLYN M

7277 MCDANIEL LANE

7289 MCDANIEL LANE

7329 MCDANIEL LANE

7341 MCDANIEL LANE

7353 MCDANIEL LANE

7365 MCDANIEL LANE

7377 MCDANIEL LANE

7389 MCDANIEL LANE

7401 MCDANIEL LANE

7413 MCDANIEL LANE

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

2531

2394

2922

1908

2648

2136

2922

1908

3275

2648

3/2.5/2

3/2.5/2

3/2.5/2

3/2/2

4/2.5/2

3/2.5/2

3/2.5/2

3/2/2

4/2.5/2

4/2.5/2

$480,473

$464,031

$505,756

$441,285

CALL FOR PRICING

$469,478

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

CALL FOR PRICING

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

EARLY 2023

With use of one of our Preferred Lenders!

LEARN MORE ABOUT YOUR FUTURE HOME. CONTACT OR SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT.
*Conditions apply. Sales and Marketing by Trust Real Estate Group -  404.596.5429.  All information herein is believed to be accurate, but is not warranted and is subject to error, change and withdrawal without notice.  Only signed contract guarantees price. Prices re�ected on 
advertisement vary per subdivision. Advertising may re�ect base price only.  Upgrades are not included in advertised price. Added upgrades are the sole expense of the purchaser.  Upgrades vary per home per subdivision. Photos may be representations in some cases.  Standard features, 
elevations, acreage size, amenities and square footage vary per subdivision.  To be eligible for the Active Promotion  - you must use a Preferred Lender - no exceptions.  All upgrades may not be available after a certain stage of construction. The Active Promotion is valid on contracts 
written September 1, 2022 – October 31, 2022.  Broker Bonuses valid on full price offers subject to published incentive.  For complete details on the Active Promotion, please contact your Sales Representative. This is not valid with any other Trust Homes Promotions. 


