

BIG SAVINGS ON BRAND NEW HOMES.

HUGE PRICE REDUCTIONS

ACROSS MOST NEIGHBORHOODS

\$10,000k*

TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS
With use of one of our Preferred Lenders!

\$2,000k*

ADDITIONAL BROKER BONUS

EXTENDED UNTIL OCTOBER 31st!

EDGESTONE OOLTEWAH, TN • (423) 271-3581

CINDY PRATT (423) 902-4414 EDGESTONE@TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM

LOT	ADDRESS 7277 MCDANIEL LANE	PLAN LAMBERT M	SQ.FT. 2531	BED/BATH/GARAGE 3/2.5/2	PRICE \$480,473	AVAILABLE EARLY 2023
14	7289 MCDANIEL LANE	MCKAY C	2394	3/2.5/2	\$464,031	EARLY 2023
16	7329 MCDANIEL LANE	WRIGLEY M	2922	3/2.5/2	\$505,756	EARLY 2023
17	7341 MCDANIEL LANE	ABERNATHY B	1908	3/2/2	\$441,285	EARLY 2023
18	7353 MCDANIEL LANE	OAKLYN C	2648	4/2.5/2	CALL FOR PRICING	EARLY 2023
19	7365 MCDANIEL LANE	EDGEWATER D	2136	3/2.5/2	\$469,478	EARLY 2023
20	7377 MCDANIEL LANE	WRIGLEY D	2922	3/2.5/2	CALL FOR PRICING	EARLY 2023
21	7389 MCDANIEL LANE	ABERNATHY M	1908	3/2/2	CALL FOR PRICING	EARLY 2023
22	7401 MCDANIEL LANE	OLSEN B	3275	4/2.5/2	CALL FOR PRICING	EARLY 2023
23	7413 MCDANIEL LANE	OAKLYN M	2648	4/2.5/2	CALL FOR PRICING	EARLY 2023

LEARN MORE ABOUT YOUR FUTURE HOME. CONTACT OR SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT.

*Conditions apply. Sales and Marketing by Trust Real Estate Group - 404.596.5429. All information herein is believed to be accurate, but is not warranted and is subject to error, change and withdrawal without notice. Only signed contract guarantees price. Prices reflected on advertisement vary per subdivision. Advertising may reflect base price only. Upgrades are not included in advertised price. Added upgrades are the sole expense of the purchaser. Upgrades vary per home per subdivision. Photos may be representations in some cases. Standard features, elevations, acreage size, amenities and square footage vary per subdivision. To be eligible for the Active Promotion - you must use a Preferred Lender - no exceptions. All upgrades may not be available after a certain stage of construction. The Active Promotion is valid on contracts written September 1, 2022 — October 31, 2022. Broker Bonuses valid on full price offers subject to published incentive. For complete details on the Active Promotion, please contact your Sales Representative. This is not valid with any other Trust Homes Promotions.